Statement of Accounting Ratios in Annexure-VII , Restated Consolidated Statement of Tax Shelters in Annexure VIII, Restated Consolidated Statement of Dividend Paid in Annexure IX , Restated Consolidated Statement of

Turnover in Annexure- X, Restated Consolidated Statement of Indebtedness XI ,Restated Consolidated Statement of Capitalisation in Annexure- XII , Total Equity Reconciliation as at March 2015-Proforma in Annexure- XIII.

(iv) Bank Balances other than (iii) above

2,22,156.75

As at 31 March 2018

85,685.46

As at 30 September 2018

87,324.10

Company Secretary

RAIL VIKAS NIGAM LIMITED

Restated Consolidated Summary Statement of Assets and Liabilities

 (` in millions )

 As at 31st March 2015

(Proforma)
As at 31st March 2017  As at 31st March 2016

ANNEXURE-I

Partner

85,685.46   87,324.10

M.No. 081085

A.K. Choudhary

Chief Financial Officer

Investments in Joint Ventures

G.K. GUPTA Kalpana Dubey

192

Kiran Salgaonkar

 (` in millions)

Particulars Note No.

For the half

year ended

30th Sep 2018

For the year

ended 31st

March 2018

For the year ended

31st March 2017

For the year ended

31st March 2016

For the year ended

31st March 2015

(Proforma)

Revenue :

I. Revenue from operations 20 36,228.82   75,973.58   59,151.06   45,398.54   31,465.35

II. Other income 21 1,475.21   2,249.32   2,477.71   1,804.39   1,232.47

III. Total Income (I + II) 37,704.03   78,222.90   61,628.77   47,202.93   32,697.82

IV. Expenses:

Expenses on Operations 22 33,511.06   70,239.65   54,678.48   41,889.36   28,957.33

Employee benefits expenses 23 775.99   1,339.88   1,170.19   967.10   771.16

Finance Costs 24 205.55   446.59   354.54   230.84   152.79

Depreciation, amortization and impairment 25 27.07   48.35   50.18   46.69   51.21

Other Expenses 26 225.08   429.41   423.27   308.78   234.21

CSR and R&D Expenses 27 101.74   76.74   61.23